Product  Name
Product Code
Description
Lamps Type Wattages
SMD LED 15W
   - Features
Mains and emergency versions available
SDCM of <3.5
L70 / B50
Electrical class
IP Rating IP20
Materials
   - Housing
   -Attachments
Colour
   - Housing White
   -Attachments N/A
Weight 0.42kg Type SMD LED
Wattage 15W
Dimensions (mm) Colour temp 4000ºK
 - Length 194 Cri Ra = >80
 - Width 191 Life 50,000 hrs
 - Height 50 Lumen 2100lm
Manufacturer Tamtec
Warranty 5 Years on LED board and driver
Electrical connection
Will fit into a circular luminaire of a
minimum diameter of 220mm
44x 5730 SMD LED Chips
LED beam angle = 120°
RETRO-LED 2D
Via 3 way terminal connection
High quality LED module and driver
Ideal retro-fit replacement for 2D
bulkheads
Provides over 50% saving against
existing 28W 2D lamps
Supplied with constant current 500mA
LED driver
T A M L I T E   L I G H T I N G
LAMP SPECIFICATION
1
Steel gear tray with PCB LED array
N/A
Product Data Sheet
2D Retro-fit LED gear tray
RET15LEDGTR
TAMLITE LIGHTING TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Email:- technical@tamlite.co.uk